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Viennoiserie and Bakery
(min. order 6 people)

Healthy start
(min. order 10 people)

Assorted selection of mini croissants & danish pastries
Tea & coffee with an assorted selection of mini croissants & danish pastries
Spinach & wild mushroom stuffed croissant
Mature cheddar cheese & Wiltshire ham croissant
Tea & coffee with mature cheddar cheese & Wiltshire ham croissant

Super mint green smoothie (150ml)
Vegan coconut yoghurt, berries compote, coconut granola (VG) 
Matcha, raspberry and coconut energy balls (1 of each flavour) (VG) 
Apple, cinnamon & hazelnut chia pots (VG) 
Mint fruit skewers (VG) 
Seasonal fruit platter (VG)  
Seasonal fruit bowl (VG)

£2.50
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50
£6.50

£5.25 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£2.95 
£3.75
£2.95 

Main dietary abbreviation symbols : (VG) vegan (V) vegetarian (GF) gluten free  
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Main dietary abbreviation symbols : (VG) vegan (V) vegetarian (GF) gluten free  

Light bites
Matcha, raspberry and coconut energy balls (1 of each flavour) (GF) 
Apricot & maple granola bar (VG) 
Apple, caramel and cinnamon flapjack (VG) 
Mini banana & biscoff loaf (VG)      

Light bites, snacks and nibbles
           
(min. order 10 people)

 
£4.50  
£2.75 
£2.50 
£2.00 

 
£5.50 
£6.95 

Snacks & Nibbles
Bar snacks & nibbles selection x 3/pp
Bar snacks & nibbles selection x 5/pp

Vegetable crisps (VG) (GF)
Hand-cut potato & vegetable crisps (VG) (GF)
Garlic & parsley bruscettini (VG) 
Cheddar & smoked paprika straws (V)
Tomato & basil savouries (V)
Freshly roasted mixed nuts in spices & honey (VG) (GF)
BBQ crackers (VG) (GF)
Smoked almonds (VG) (GF)
Salsa crostini (VG) 
Parmesan bites (V)
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Main dietary abbreviation symbols : (VG) vegan (V) vegetarian (GF) gluten free  

Cold
Spanish olives in Regent’s marinade (VG) (GF)
Olive oil breadsticks with hummus (VG) 
Luxury crudités with artisan dips (lemony hummus, smoked pepper tapenade) (VG) (GF)
Manchego & sun-dried tomato pintxos (V) (GF)
Serrano ham & cantaloupe melon pintxos (GF)
Chilled vegetable gazpacho shot (VG) (GF)
Ajo blanco gazpacho shot (VG) (GF)     

Hot
Crispy breaded cod bites with mojo verde sauce
Crispy potato croquette & anchovy mayonnaise
Ham & cheese croquettes
Keans extra mature cheddar & Camden Hells; Welsh rarebit (V)
Fried potato coquieta & mojo rojo sauce (VG)     

Pintxos and �nger tapas
           
(min. order 10 people)

 
 £3.50 
 £3.50 
 £3.50 
 £3.50 
 £3.50 
 £3.50 
 £3.50 

 
 £4.50 
 £4.50 
 £4.50 
 £4.50 
 £4.50 


