Viennoiserie and Bakery

(min. order 6 people)

Assorted selection of mini croissants & danish pastries	£2.50
Tea & coffee with an assorted selection of mini croissants & danish pastries	£4.95
Spinach & wild mushroom stuffed croissant	£4.50
Mature cheddar cheese & Wiltshire ham croissant	£4.50
Tea & coffee with mature cheddar cheese & Wiltshire ham croissant	£6.50

Healthy start

(min. order 10 people)

Super mint green smoothie (150ml)	£5.25
Vegan coconut yoghurt, berries compote, coconut granola (VG)	£4.50
Matcha, raspberry and coconut energy balls (1 of each flavour) (VG)	£4.50
Apple, cinnamon & hazelnut chia pots (VG)	£4.50
Mint fruit skewers (VG)	£2.95
Seasonal fruit platter (VG)	£3.75
Seasonal fruit bowl (VG)	£2.95





Light bites, snacks and nibbles

(min. order 10 people)

Light bites

Matcha, raspberry and coconut energy balls (1 of each flavour) (GF)	£4.50
Apricot & maple granola bar (VG)	£2.75
Apple, caramel and cinnamon flapjack (VG)	£2.50
Mini banana & biscoff loaf (VG)	£2.00

Snacks & Nibbles

Bar snacks & nibbles selection x 3/pp	£5.50
Bar snacks & nibbles selection x 5/pp	£6.95

Vegetable crisps (VG) (GF) Hand-cut potato & vegetable crisps (VG) (GF) Garlic & parsley bruscettini (VG) Cheddar & smoked paprika straws (V) Tomato & basil savouries (V) Freshly roasted mixed nuts in spices & honey (VG) (GF) BBQ crackers (VG) (GF) Smoked almonds (VG) (GF) Salsa crostini (VG) Parmesan bites (V)





Pintxos and finger tapas

(min. order 10 people)

Cold

Spanish olives in Regent's marinade (VG) (GF)	£3.50
Olive oil breadsticks with hummus (VG)	£3.50
Luxury crudités with artisan dips (lemony hummus, smoked pepper tapenade) (VG) (GF)	£3.50
Manchego & sun-dried tomato pintxos (V) (GF)	£3.50
Serrano ham & cantaloupe melon pintxos (GF)	£3.50
Chilled vegetable gazpacho shot (VG) (GF)	£3.50
Ajo blanco gazpacho shot (VG) (GF)	£3.50

1100	
Crispy breaded cod bites with mojo verde sauce	£4.50
Crispy potato croquette & anchovy mayonnaise	£4.50
Ham & cheese croquettes	£4.50
Keans extra mature cheddar & Camden Hells; Welsh rarebit (V)	£4.50
Fried potato coquieta & mojo rojo sauce (VG)	£4.50



